
2022年

非合併營收 單位：新台幣仟元

月份 月營收 年增率(%) 累計金額 累計年增率(%)

1月 14,687 -24.34% 14,687 -24.34%

2月 11,877 -21.40% 26,564 -23.05%

3月 12,320 -40.99% 38,884 -29.81%

4月 9,651 -48.58% 48,535 -34.56%

5月 8,308 -45.70% 56,843 -36.47%

6月 9,328 -32.12% 66,171 -35.89%

7月 9,312 -43.48% 75,483 -36.93%

8月 4,692 -70.97% 80,175 -40.98%

9月 6,907 -55.87% 87,082 -42.52%

10月 4,701 -73.03% 91,783 -45.67%

11月 3,719 -77.05% 95,503 -48.42%

12月 4,019 -76.57% 99,522 -50.80%

※以上數字係公司內部結算，未經會計師查核。


